The Commission collaborated with Digicel and the Spectrum Management Authority 

(SMA) to resolve three instances of interference to Digicel’s 4G network, allegedly 

caused by signal leakages from cable TV systems. 

Monitoring, Compliance and Customer Service 

Contacts with the Commission 

Three hundred and seventy six (376) contacts were recorded for the period under 

review. This was a seven percent (7%) increase over the previous year. The contacts 

resulted in forty-nine (49) investigations and the issuing of thirty-two (32) Notices of 

Breach. 

Table 1 - Total Contacts recorded